
GROUPS

PLEASE CLICK HERE TO SUBMIT A GROUP TICKET INTEREST FORM.

TINA:
THE TINA TURNER MUSICAL

Inner
Orchestra
CC-D

Orchestra
Outer Aisles

CC-D,
Orchestra E-L,
Balcony A-J

Orchestra
M-S,

Balcony K-N

Orchestra
T-W,

Balcony O-Q

Orchestra
X-Z,

Balcony R-S

Date Time 10+ 10+ 10+ 10+ 10+

Tuesday, 4/22/25 7:30PM $132.50 $84.00 $70.50 $61.50 $52.50

Wednesday, 4/23/25 7:30PM $132.50 $84.00 $70.50 $61.50 $52.50

Thursday, 4/24/25 7:30PM $132.50 $84.00 $70.50 $61.50 $52.50

Friday, 4/25/25 8:00PM $137.50 $88.50 $75.00 $66.00 $57.00

Saturday, 4/26/25 2:00PM $137.50 $88.50 $75.00 $66.00 $57.00

Saturday, 4/26/25 8:00PM $137.50 $88.50 $75.00 $66.00 $57.00

Sunday, 4/27/25 1:00PM $137.50 $88.50 $75.00 $66.00 $57.00

Sunday, 4/27/25 6:30PM $132.50 $84.00 $70.50 $61.50 $52.50

No additional fees or taxes. Price above is per ticket cost.
All prices are subject to change. To secure the above prices, submit your group order today.

Group minimum is 10.
Final group count and balance due by March 18, 2025.

Booking after March 18th - full payment due one week after booking.
No group sales after April 14, 2025.

https://americantheatreguild.com/hawaii/groups/


GROUPS

SIX
Inner

Orchestra
CC-D

Orchestra
Outer Aisles

CC-D,
Orchestra E-L,
Balcony A-J

Orchestra
M-S,

Balcony K-N

Orchestra
T-W,

Balcony O-Q

Orchestra
X-Z,

Balcony R-S

Date Time 10+ 10+ 10+ 10+ 10+

Tuesday, 6/17/25 7:30PM $132.50 $92.50 $77.50 $67.50 $57.50

Wednesday, 6/18/25 7:30PM $132.50 $92.50 $77.50 $67.50 $57.50

Thursday, 6/19/25 7:30PM $132.50 $92.50 $77.50 $67.50 $57.50

Friday, 6/20/25 8:00PM $142.50 $97.50 $87.50 $77.50 $67.50

Saturday, 6/21/25 2:00PM $142.50 $97.50 $87.50 $77.50 $67.50

Saturday, 6/21/25 8:00PM $142.50 $97.50 $87.50 $77.50 $67.50

Sunday, 6/22/25 1:00PM $142.50 $97.50 $87.50 $77.50 $67.50

Sunday, 6/22/25 6:30PM $132.50 $92.50 $77.50 $67.50 $57.50

No additional fees or taxes. Price above is per ticket cost.
All prices are subject to change. To secure the above prices, submit your group order today.

Group minimum is 10.
Final group count and balance due by May 13, 2025.

Booking after May 13th - full payment due one week after booking.
No group sales after June 9, 2025.



GROUPS

CHICAGO
Inner

Orchestra
CC-D

Orchestra
Outer Aisles

CC-D,
Orchestra E-L,
Balcony A-J

Orchestra
M-S,

Balcony K-N

Orchestra
T-W,

Balcony O-Q

Orchestra
X-Z,

Balcony R-S

Date Time 10+ 10+ 10+ 10+ 10+

Tuesday, 12/2/25 7:30PM $132.50 $84.00 $70.50 $61.50 $52.50

Wednesday, 12/3/25 7:30PM $132.50 $84.00 $70.50 $61.50 $52.50

Thursday, 12/4/25 7:30PM $132.50 $84.00 $70.50 $61.50 $52.50

Friday, 12/5/25 8:00PM $137.50 $88.50 $75.00 $66.00 $57.00

Saturday, 12/6/25 2:00PM $137.50 $88.50 $75.00 $66.00 $57.00

Saturday, 12/6/25 8:00PM $137.50 $88.50 $75.00 $66.00 $57.00

Sunday, 12/7/25 1:00PM $137.50 $88.50 $75.00 $66.00 $57.00

Sunday, 12/7/25 6:30PM $132.50 $84.00 $70.50 $61.50 $52.50

No additional fees or taxes. Price above is per ticket cost.
All prices are subject to change. To secure the above prices, submit your group order today.

Group minimum is 10.
Final group count and balance due by October 28, 2025.

Booking after October 28th - full payment due one week after booking.
No group sales after November 24, 2025.


